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LUNCH MENU 

   
Week 8/29 thru 9/2 

 Monday, Aug. 29—Nacho Lunch 

 Tuesday, Aug. 30—Pizza: Papa John’s Sausage, Chips 

 Wednesday, Aug. 31—Chick-Fil-A: 3pc. Chicken Strips, Lays chips, 
and Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 1 — Pizza: Little Caesar’s Pepperoni & Chips 

              7th grade Bake Sale 

 Friday, Sep. 2— Beta Chili Lunches: 4.00 

 

Week 9/5 through 9/9 

 Monday, Sep. 5—  Labor Day/No School 

 Tuesday, Sep. 6—  Rutland’s Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes, 
Corn, and Brownie 

 Wednesday, Sep. 7—  Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, and 
Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 8— Pizza: Little Caesar’s Cheese  

 Friday:, Sep. 9— Beta Chili Lunches: $4.00   
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Tuesday September 6, 2016.  
will be the first meeting of the 

Parent Teacher Fellowship 
(PTF). We’re inviting all  

parents and teachers to join  
us as we lay out the school 
projects until Christmas!  

PARENTS:  PlusPortals access is now available. 
Established parents should visit www.plusportals.com/
HCAhopkinsville  and use last year’s login information. New 
parents should receive an email with login information. If 
you did not receive this email, please contact Mrs. Gabriel 
Reed  at g.reed@hcahopkinsville.org from your preferred 
email account. Please log on to view your child’s grades, 
attendance records, news from , and much more! 

If your student would like to receive a separate PlusPortals 
login, they should send an email as described above from 
their preferred email account. 

Mark you calendars now for 

Friday, September 23, 2016. 

Keep watching the Warrior 

Weekly Newsletter for more 

details. Sign-up information 

will be sent from your home-

room teachers. 
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Soccer  Varsity 

Sep 02 Fri Assumption Away 4:30 
Sep 10 Sat Immaculate Home 5:00 
Sep 15 Thr Clk Soccer Club Away 7:00 
Sep 17 Sat Trinity-Sr. Night Home 12:00 

Sep 24 Sat Somerset Away 12:00 
 
 
 

 Soccer  Middle School 

Aug 29 Mon Franklin Simp Away 6:00 
Sep 01 Thr Franklin Simp Home 6:00 
Sep 06 Tue Logan County Away 4:30 
Sep 10 Sat Christian Co Home 10:00 
Sep 17 Sat Clk Soccer Club Home TBA 
Sep 19 Mon UHA Home 5:30 
Sep 20 Tue Clk Soccer Club Away 6:00 
 
 
 

 

 
 

FUNDRAISER: We encourage all students, 
parents and staff to register your Kroger Plus 
card online at Kroger.com/communityrewards 
Just click on Enroll.  You can then search for 
Heritage Christian Academy or enter the HCA 
NPO# 88737, and link your Kroger Plus card   
to the school. Individual purchases will begin 
counting toward the HCA athletic department 
within 7-10 business days of registering your 
Kroger Plus card online. 

 

 

Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Sep 06 Tue Springfield Away 5:00 
Sep 08 Thr Pleasant View Away 4:30 
Sep 12 Mon South Haven Home 4:30 
Sep 15 Thr Henderson Ch Away 5:30 
Sep 17 Sat Micah Home 12:00 

 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Aug 30 Tue UHA Away 6:00 
Sep 01 Thr Olmstead Home 5:30 
Sep 09 Fri Hopkinsville Home 5:30 
Sep 09 Fri UHA Home 6:00 
Sep 12 Mon South Haven Home 4:30 
Sep 13 Tue Lewisburg Away 5:30 
Sep 16 Fri Hopkinsville Away 5:30 
 
 

 
Cross Country          Middle School/Varsity 
 

Sep 02 Fri Clk Christian Away 4:00 
Sep 10 Sat Glasgow Away 8:30 
Sep 15 Thr Sumner Acad. Away 5:15 
 

Please mark your  calendars. 

Friday, October 21, 2016.  

Contact your teacher for volunteer  

opportunities. Watch the Warrior Weekly  

Newsletter for upcoming details. 
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Parents, please review the absentee policy 

on pages 10-11 of your HCA 2016-2017    

Parent-Student Handbook. There are some 

changes that need to be noted, as well as 

some customary reminders: 

 Any days missed over five in a semester 

will require a doctor note 

 Page 11 of the handbook states how tardy, 

early dismissal, and half days are figured 

to equal one day 

 If a parent does not call the front office on 

the day of an absence, a school official will 

call the parent to inquire about the ab-

sence 

 If a student is absent, please send a writ-

ten note from home, or a doctor excuse 

upon returning to school 

There will be a paid dress down day this 

week on Friday, September 2 for Riley Frost, 

the two year old daughter of HCA alumni 

(2004) Whitney Hayes Frost.  The cost will be 

$1.00, but please feel free to donate more.  

There is a GoFundMe  account if you would 

like to read more about Riley’s story and/or  

donate to help with Riley’s ongoing medical 

expenses. You may go online to 

www.gofundme.com and type in Riley Frost.   

http://www.gofundme.com

